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中環
男

Male
39          105        129        123        175        210        232        241        229        243        193        419        2,338           

Chung Wan 女
Female

48          126        127        161        201        178        231        249        279        251        216        397        2,464           

半山東
男

Male
67          185        199        224        296        285        313        326        391        428        288        516        3,518           

Mid Levels East 女
Female

77          164        203        238        296        324        379        406        463        416        286        552        3,804           

衛城
男

Male
85          222        219        223        292        346        385        418        499        441        342        543        4,015           

Castle Road 女
Female

93          217        245        276        316        403        464        513        517        397        356        544        4,341           

山頂
男

Male
68          149        176        164        181        209        249        277        363        349        337        521        3,043           

Peak 女
Female

64          145        181        194        216        266        308        326        407        363        328        478        3,276           

大學
男

Male
81          206        281        234        326        354        389        419        476        480        453        774        4,473           

University 女
Female

95          235        281        319        353        402        484        480        547        518        455        752        4,921           

觀龍
男

Male
97          234        299        338        349        338        380        421        468        417        334        736        4,411           

Kwun Lung 女
Female

106        287        306        393        390        442        445        511        529        440        382        954        5,185           

堅摩
男

Male
101        190        262        265        325        400        408        356        418        349        281        539        3,894           

Kennedy Town & Mount Davis 女
Female

107        218        284        331        384        439        467        441        439        377        308        560        4,355           

西環
男

Male
93          210        297        303        324        383        363        337        417        388        329        606        4,050           

Sai Wan 女
Female

92          199        250        335        409        392        432        371        478        455        380        670        4,463           

寶翠
男

Male
136        309        335        336        375        452        502        515        627        535        451        703        5,276           

Belcher 女
Female

155        334        340        389        450        526        628        629        657        526        460        801        5,895           

石塘咀
男

Male
105        235        290        354        351        339        364        361        365        417        361        678        4,220           

Shek Tong Tsui 女
Female

103        182        309        338        374        374        402        417        455        453        395        820        4,622           

小計

Sub-total

4,802         

7,322         

8,356         

6,319         

9,394         

9,596         

A07

8,842         

A09

選區號碼

Constituency

Code

選區

Constituency

性別

Sex

年齡 Age

A10

總計

Total

A01

8,249         

8,513         

11,171       

A02

A03

A04

A05

A06

A08
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小計

Sub-total

選區號碼

Constituency

Code

選區

Constituency

性別

Sex

年齡 Age 總計

Total

西營盤
男

Male
73          168        274        322        300        310        288        267        327        370        371        685        3,755           

Sai Ying Pun 女
Female

64          213        245        318        321        313        308        327        391        441        404        734        4,079           

上環
男

Male
72          185        260        322        296        281        311        303        342        371        321        567        3,631           

Sheung Wan 女
Female

79          179        263        320        367        338        386        372        392        389        346        599        4,030           

東華
男

Male
65          154        173        215        250        321        288        273        319        274        225        409        2,966           

Tung Wah 女
Female

52          113        195        236        280        329        330        295        352        293        216        429        3,120           

正街
男

Male
77          180        248        266        312        273        295        275        362        416        306        509        3,519           

Centre Street 女
Female

67          176        234        283        318        355        367        328        471        441        324        571        3,935           

水街

男
Male

81          218        265        293        315        341        293        312        399        411        309        555        3,792           

Water Street 女
Female

98          187        245        313        341        370        357        393        442        414        363        598        4,121           

2,540     5,925     7,415     8,426     9,483     10,293   11,048   11,159   12,821   12,063   10,120   18,219   
 每區總計

Grand Total
119,512     

A15

總計
Total

7,661         

6,086         

7,454         

7,913         

7,834         

A14

A13

A11

A12


